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Addendum No. _2__ 
 

Date: 10/11/2023 
 

Your reference is directed to Contract Number: 1435 for West Power Complex Electrical and Control Cable 
which is scheduled to open at 11:30 a.m. CST on October 20, 2023, for SWBNO. 
 
This addendum provides for the following: 
 

1. Pre-bid meeting attendance sheet. 
 
The above revisions shall be incorporated in and take precedence over any conflicting part of the original proposal 
documents. This addendum is hereby officially made a part of the referenced proposal. 
 
Receipt of this addendum shall be acknowledged by inserting its number and date in the space provided in the Form 
of Proposal. 
 
This addendum consists of three (3) pages. 
 

*** END OF ADDENDUM *** 
 

http://www.swbno.org/


NAME TITLE COMPANY PHONE EMAIL

Shelita M. Sells Procurement Analyst Sewerage & Water Board of New Orleans 504-585-2135
ssells2@swbno.org

Reid Shorter Sales Southwire 985-590-8547
rshorter@schellco.com

Craig Schell Sales Manager Southwire Schell Martin 504-458-1899
cschell@schellco.com

Lenny Lassus Sales Manager Nu-Lite Electrical 504-382-5571
llassus@nulite.com

Tina Balthazar President Balthazar Electriks 504-891-5504
belectriks@balthazarinc.com

Bobby Esler Manager Wesco 504-236-4064
resler@wescodist.com

R. Bordelon Manager Crawford Electric 504-712-7623
Rbordelon@crawfordelectricsupply.com

Parker Stewart Projects Crawford Electric 504-250-2165
wstewart@crawfordelectricsupply.com

CJ Mclennan Manager Elliott Electric 225-912-0424
cjmclennan@elliottelectric.com

Billy Ducote Project Manager Barnes Electric 504-352-4857
bducote@wjbe.com

Devin McKinney Account Manager Wholesale Electric 504-906-7456
dmckinney@wes-hou.com

Kaitlyn Tymrak Sewerage & Water Board of New Orleans
ktymrak@swbno.org

Jose Lado ISM Wesco 504-243-7130
jlado@wesco.com

Ariel Zaleha Compliance Analyst EDBP 504-585-2425
azaleha@swbno.org

Monica Stochl Water Resources Engineer Jacobs Engineering 314-288-9688
monica.stochl@jacobs.com

FACILITATOR: Shelita Sells, Procurement Department

SEWERAGE & WATER BOARD OF NEW ORLEANS

PROCUREMENT DEPARTMENT

PRE-BID  SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT: Contract# 1435

West Power Complex Electrical and Control Cable

PLACE/ROOM: 625 St. Joseph Street, Room# 131 & Via Microsoft Teams

MEETING DATE: 10/10/2023 @ 1:30 p.m.

mailto:ssells2@swbno.org
mailto:rshorter@schellco.com
mailto:cschell@schellco.com
mailto:llassus@nulite.com
mailto:belectriks@balthazarinc.com
mailto:resler@wescodist.com
mailto:Rbordelon@crawfordelectricsupply.com
mailto:wstewart@crawfordelectricsupply.com
mailto:cjmclennan@elliottelectric.com
mailto:bducote@wjbe.com
mailto:dmckinney@wes-hou.com
mailto:ktymrak@swbno.org
mailto:jlado@wesco.com
mailto:azaleha@swbno.org
mailto:monica.stochl@jacobs.com


NAME TITLE COMPANY PHONE EMAIL

FACILITATOR: Shelita Sells, Procurement Department

SEWERAGE & WATER BOARD OF NEW ORLEANS

PROCUREMENT DEPARTMENT

PRE-BID  SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT: Contract# 1435

West Power Complex Electrical and Control Cable

PLACE/ROOM: 625 St. Joseph Street, Room# 131 & Via Microsoft Teams

MEETING DATE: 10/10/2023 @ 1:30 p.m.

Roy Snover Senior Vice President Jacobs Engineering 678-429-0359
roy.snover@jacobs.com

York Brogden Jacobs Engineering
york.brogden@jacobs.com

Suliman Hamed Jacobs Engineering
suliman@hamed@jacobs.com

Joey Tillery Jacobs Engineering
joel.tillery@jacobs.com

Mercedes Smith Blackstar Diversified Enterprises, LLC
mercedes@blackstardiversified.net

Hugh Blackwell Blackstar Diversified Enterprises, LLC

Kyle Major Outside Sales Turtle 225-335-1305
kyle.major@turtle.com

Esop Jordan Project Manager JEI Solutions 504-305-6307
esop@jeisolutionsinc.com
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